

数量 Quantity	货 名 DESCRIPTION	单 价 Unit Price	银 Amount 额 \$ cts.
	Estimate Cost Of Repair To "Mitsubishi Lancer Ex" Reg. No. SKU4373G Claiming Against Your Insured Reg. No. FBF886E		
1pc	Front Bumper		859.00 N
10pcs	Front Bumper Clips	4.00	40.00 N
1pc	Front Bumper Bracket		13.00 N
1pc	Front Bumper Top Rubber Seal		28.00 N
2pcs	Front Bumper Top Retainers	9.00	18.00 N
8pcs	Front Bumper Top Retainer Rivets	2.00	16.00 N
1pc	Front Bumper Side Air Grille		29.00 N
2pcs	Front Bumper Corner Retainers	13.00	26.00 N
1pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement		69.00 N
1pc	Bonnet		622.00 N
1pc	Bonnet Rubber Seal		15.00 N
8pcs	Bonnet Insulator Clips	3.00	24.00 N
2pcs	Headlamps	671.00	1,342.00 N
1pc	Support Panel		376.00 N
1pc	Wiper Tank		74.00 N
1pc	Wiper Tank Motor		134.00 N
2pcs	Front Fenders	496.00	992.00 N
2pcs	Front Fender Chrome Moulding	59.00	118.00 N
1pc	Front Fender Shield RH		105.00 N
10pcs	Front Fender Shield Clips RH	3.00	30.00 N
1pc	Front Wheel Rim RH		334.00 N
1pc	Front Shock Absorber		427.00 N
1pc	Front Shock Absorber Top Mounting		107.00 N
1pc	Front Knuckle Arm RH		308.00 N
1pc	Front Knuckle Arm RH Bearing		137.00 N
1pc	Front Lower Arm		292.00 N
			6,535.00
1pc	Front Number Plate		45.00 SN
1pc	Front Number Plate Seal Pin		25.00 SN
			6,605.00
			6,605.00

趙 源 摩 哆 Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5
#01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047
Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465
Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0

To: _____

Accident Date : 01.02.2019

Policy No: 06.05.2019

Date: _____

Specialised in Car Painting, Welding,
Panel-Beating and Insurance Claim.

ESTIMATE

承接汽车烧焊喷漆及
代理各种车辆赔偿

数量 Quantity	Estimate Cost Of Repair To "Mitsubishi Lancer Ex" Reg. No. SKU4373G Claiming Against Your Insured Reg. No. FBF886E DESCRIPTION	单 价 Unit Price	银 Amount 額 \$ cts.
		B/F	6,605.00
	To Conduct Rear Electrical Check ,Focus Headlamp etc		30.00 <i>201</i>
	To Supply Off Peak Supplementary License,Transport and Services Charges for Plate Sealing		120.00 <i>801</i>
	To Provide Transportation (Towing)		80.00 <i>501</i>
	To Remove / Refill Air Con Gas		120.00 <i>1001</i>
	To Refit / Refill Radiator Coolant		60.00 <i>301</i>
	To Dismantle / Replace O/S Under Carriage		200.00 <i>1601</i>
	To Conduct Computerize Wheel Alignment Test		80.00 <i>601</i>
	To Apply Rust Proofing / Reseal Tuff Coating Treatment to Respray / Replaced / Repair Panel		120.00 <i>901</i>
	Labour Charge - Panel Beating, Repairing Of Front Chassis Member, Fender Inner Panel etc.Cnt, Weld Support and Parts Replacement		950.00 <i>7001</i>
	To Respray Affected Areas		1,000.00 <i>9001</i>
		Total :	<u>9,365.00</u>